FOR WOODWORKERS. BY WOODWORKERS.
Dual action rotating &
vertically oscillating spindle
for faster sanding, improved
work rate, & reduced burn to
the workpiece
Large 430 x 410mm
cast-aluminium
table
with 220 x 410mm
tilting front for
chamfering &
edge work
Double configuration with
fast, easy changing between
spindle sander & belt sander
minimises used workshop space
with two machines-in-one
Stable work stop
acts as a belt sander
guide, which can be
removed when
spindle sanding
0-45° tilting
table section
features easy,
tool-free
adjustment
Supplied with 5 x
80G sanding sleeves
13-51mm dia with
matching drums
& 1 x 80G belt
On-board tool storage
for drums, sleeves, belt
unit, throat plates, washers,
& spanners to keep
accessories close at hand
“I love this sander. The many features
make it very easy to set up, adjust and
use. I especially like that all parts and
accessories are stored right on the
machine and the 3-year warranty is
amazing. Thank you for a great product!”
Robert R Murray
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
1 x TSPST450 Oscillating Spindle Sander
1 x Belt Sander Unit
1 x Sanding Belt (80G)
5 x Sanding Sleeves (80G)
1 x Spanner
1 x Table Insert
1 x Instruction Manual
4 x Rubber Sanding Drums
1 x Workpiece Stop
5 x Throat Plates
1 x Dust Port Adaptor
450W OSCILLATING SPINDLE
& BELT SANDER
Triton’s TSPST450 Oscillating Spindle and
Belt Sander offers versatility and outstanding
performance for a precise finish to
woodworking projects every time.
By featuring a spindle and belt sander, this allows fast
and easy switching between the different sanding
modes as the woodworking project requires. Combined
rotating and vertical sanding action minimises the
chance of burning or ruining workpieces and easily
improves work rate.
Comes supplied with the belt sander unit, 5 x throat
plates, 4 x drum washers, 4 x drums, 5 x sanding sleeves
(80G), 100mm dust port adaptor and a spindle spanner.
TSPST450
Dimensions (L x W x H):
Weight
435 x 470 x 450mm
12.9kg
tritontools.com
VERSATILITY FASTER WORK-RATE PERFECT RESULTS
Dual
configuration
spindle & belt
sander
Dual action
rotating &
vertically
oscillating
0-45° tilting
table for edge
work & easy
chamfering
TECHNICAL PERFORMANCE
No Load Speed:
Oscillations:
Table Size:
Tilting Table Angle:
Sleeve Sizes:
Belt Size:
2000rpm (spindle) /
480m/min (belt)
58opm x 16mm stroke length
430 x 410mm
<45°
13, 19, 26, 38 & 51mm dia x
115mm length
100 x 610mm